
Independent Inspections

Portfolio Management

Solucore Elevator Consulting is dedicated to
optimizing the performance, safety, and economic
benefit of your vertical transportation devices. By
staying ahead of industry trends, we offer
innovative solutions that maximize system
performance, while minimizing operational costs.

From service evaluations and inspections to
modernization projects and new installations,
Solucore is your trusted partner in delivering
tangible results in today’s ultra competitive real
estate market. 

Solucore, where your vertical transportation
needs are our priority. 

Traffic Studies 

Capital Planning

Insurance Review

Project Management 

PROTECTING
WHAT KEEPS
YOUR BUILDING
MOVING

Proudly Canadian sales@solucore.com(905) 206-0555

Specifications 



Proudly Canadian sales@solucore.com(905) 206-0555

Canada & USA Locations:

Canada Headquarters
P: 905-206-0555
sales@solucore.com

Ottawa, Ontario
P: 613-569-0555
ottawa@solucore.com

Calgary, Alberta
P: 403-776-0555
calgary@solucore.com

South West Ontario
P: 519-579-5055
swo@solucore.com

Vancouver, British Columbia
P: 604-235-0555
vancouver@solucore.com

Victoria, British Columbia
P: 778-247-0336
victoria@solucore.com

Halifax, Nova Scotia
P: 902-457-0026
halifax@solucore.com

Montreal, Quebec
P: 450-304-3004
montreal@solucore.com

Winnipeg, Manitoba
P: 204-809-5791
winnipeg@solucore.com

Greater Toronto Area
P: 416-260-0555
toronto@solucore.com

Delray Beach, Florida 
P: 561-900-3622
florida@solucore.com

Los Angeles, California
P: 310-601-4254
losangeles@solucore.com

New York New York
P: 212-858-0505
newyork@solucore.com

Edmonton, Alberta
P: 780-670-0555
edmonton@solucore.com


